
OMEGA-3/FATTY ACIDS 21%

GLUCOSAMINE/CHONDROITIN 9%

PROBIOTICS 16%
FIBER 14%

MELATONIN 10%

VITAMIN B/B COMPLEX 26%

MULTIVITAMIN 73%

VITAMIN D 39%

CALCIUM 31%

VITAMIN C 29% 

WHAT DO DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS USERS TAKE?

MULTIVITAMIN 73%
VITAMIN D 37%

VITAMIN C 32%

CALCIUM 26%

VITAMIN B/B COMPLEX 24%

Sports Nutrition 29%
PROTEIN (POWDERS, DRINKS, BARS) 19% 

RECOVERY DRINKS AND/OR  POWDERS 5%

ENERGY DRINKS AND/OR  GELS 12%

HYDRATION DRINKS OR GELS 8%

CREATINE 6%

AMINO ACIDS 6%

Weight Management 19%
PROTEIN (POWDERS, DRINKS, BARS) 10% 

GARCINIA CAMBOGIA 5%
GREEN COFFEE 4%

MEDIUM CHAIN TRIGLYCERIDE OIL 2%
WHITE KIDNEY BEAN 2%

BITTER ORANGE (SYNEPHRINE) 2%
GLUCOMANNAN 2%

CLA 1%

Specialty 49% Herbals/Botanicals 39%
GREEN TEA 14%
CRANBERRY 9%

TURMERIC 9%

GARLIC 8%
GINSENG 8%

GINKGO BILOBA 6%

MILK THISTLE 5%

ECHINACEA 5%

MULTIVITAMINS AND MORE
98% of supplement users  
take vitamins and minerals. 
73% of supplement users take 
a multivitamin, making it the 
most popular supplement in 
this category and overall.

Vitamins/Minerals 98%

HERE’S WHAT ELSE 
SUPPLEMENT USERS 
ARE TAKING:
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